Garden Sisisic Hong Kong Triathlon Challenge Race 2017
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LAW CHING KIU
TSANG HAYLEY
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LAM SUM YAU
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Finish
01:03:02
01:10:16
01:16:30
01:18:49
01:27:27
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As swimming route was slightly altered due to typhoon and adverse weather condition, distance of swimming route is for reference only.

*Swim
00:20:18
00:23:39
00:24:13
00:25:21
00:28:20

T

00:04:39
00:05:10
00:05:59
00:05:06
00:07:33

Bike

00:09:47
00:11:26
00:13:05
00:19:24
00:15:29

T2

00:05:08
00:05:02
00:05:20
00:06:57
00:05:27

Run

00:23:09
00:24:57
00:27:51
00:21:59
00:30:36



