Garden Sisisic Hong Kong Triathlon Challenge Race 2017

嘉頓時時食香港三項鐵人挑戰賽2017

組別	Category	Category position	Race number	Name	姓名	Finish	*Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run
小鐵人組 女子8歲	Super Kid Female 8	1	3072	LAW CHING KIU	羅靖喬	01:03:02	00:20:18	00:04:39	00:09:47	00:05:08	00:23:09
小鐵人組 女子8歲	Super Kid Female 8	2	3074	TSANG HAYLEY	曾熹兒	01:10:16	00:23:39	00:05:10	00:11:26	00:05:02	00:24:57
小鐵人組 女子8歲	Super Kid Female 8	3	3129	yin au yeung		01:16:30	00:24:13	00:05:59	00:13:05	00:05:20	00:27:51
小鐵人組 女子8歲	Super Kid Female 8	4	3075	LAM SUM YAU	林心悠	01:18:49	00:25:21	00:05:06	00:19:24	00:06:57	00:21:59
小鐵人組 女子8歲	Super Kid Female 8	5	3117	SUNTSZKIU ANABELLE	孫子喬	01:27:27	00:28:20	00:07:33	00:15:29	00:05:27	00:30:36

As swimming route was slightly altered due to typhoon and adverse weather condition, distance of swimming route is for reference only.

^{*}因受颱風及天雨影響,賽事當日之游泳賽道與原賽道或有偏差,故游泳賽道距離只作參考,敬請留意。